
DETAIL VIEW A 

ISSUE NUMBERUNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm

TITLE

EUROPEAN RED DEAL

DIP TREATED

SCALE

DRG. No.

DRN
DRG. No.

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

NTS RSD

1

DATE

25-Feb-22

Canopy Products Ltd

Canopy Products Ltd
Blackwood Mill

Blackwood Road
Bacup OL13 0PZ

Tel 01706 82 2665
www.canopyproducts.co.uk

MATERIAL

TREATMENT

Parts List

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

GALLOWS BRKTF-SG6T21

REAR TRUSS 1870 WIDERT 1870 12

HOLCOMBE PCS-H5FRONT TRUSS13

 SOFFIT-187024

 REAR SPROCKET25

 SPLIT SPROCKET26

 TILT FILLET27

FIXING KITSCREW X 7528

FIXING KIT160 LG PLUG69

FIXING KIT100 LG PLUG410

FIXING KITSCREW X 105411

FIXING KITSCREW X 165612

FIXING KITSCREW CAP1013

FIXING KITNAIL1014

A

6

7

5

4

4

14

5

7

6

14

1

2

13
11

10

8

9

12
13

1

3

1870

1373 MAX DOOR

TWO FIXINGS 
AT TOP OF EACH
GALLOWS BRACKET

SHEET 1

RECOMMENDED FIXING METHODS ARE SHOWN
A FIXING KIT WHICH INCLUDES ALL FASTNERS
IS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.

HOLCOMBE CANOPY ASSY

PCS-H5
PCS-H5
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